2586 PRESTWICK
2586 PRESTWICK PLACE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-9546 [ElAclN=2N:TNE
WI, 54313-9546

$339,900

Prime location in central Howard, but secluded and private, this unique, 2-story, brick * 3 beds

exterior English Cottage home boasts 3 large BR, plus a big bonus room with energy * 2 baths
efficient skylights and widow’s porch, wood-burning fireplace in the LR, stainless steel * Residential
appliances and maple cabinets in the kitchen, a huge finished basement area, and an * Residential,Single
. Family Residence
unfinished...
* Closed
* 2964 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2364
Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 600 Tax Amount: 4712.93

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range/Oven Stove, Exclusions: Seller pers.
Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal, Window property,Washer,Dryer,Window

Blinds, Water Softener, Eufy door bell, treatments,Chairlift, Ham Radio antenna's &
Satellite Dish, Old Key Pad. passthrough box & Ramp out back door.
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x15 Main
Bedroom 2 16x13 Upper
Bedroom 3 16x13 Upper
Kitchen 13x10 Main
Living Room 16x15 Main
Dining Room 13x12 Main
Other Room 15x13 Upper
Other Room 2 22x15 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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